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First Name Violation Bkg Date Bail Released

Last Name: BALDWIN

JARED Agg Assault Causes Serious Bodily Inj 11/12/2025 40000.0000 /  /
JARED Parole Violation (ALL) 11/12/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: BEARDEN

ELTON Judgement (district) 12/11/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: CARDWELL

TYLER motion to revoke probation(add charge in comments 11/19/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: CRAYCRAFT

DANIEL Poss Cs Pg 1/1-B <1G 12/22/2025 10000.0000 /  /

Last Name: DREYER III

MARC motion to revoke probation(add charge in comments 7/2/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: FALCON

JEREMIAH Probation Amendment 12/10/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: FARRELL

MICHAEL Burglary Of Habitation 8/20/2025 30000.0000 /  /
MICHAEL Tamper W/ Identification Numbers 8/20/2025 7500.0000 /  /
MICHAEL Unl Poss Firearm By Felon 8/20/2025 20000.0000 /  /
MICHAEL Poss Cs Pg 1/1-B >=4G<200G 8/20/2025 20000.0000 /  /
MICHAEL Robbery 8/20/2025 40000.0000 /  /
MICHAEL Parole Violation (ALL) 8/20/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: GARCIA

JUAN Assault Causes Bodily Injury Family Member 12/24/2025 40000.0000 /  /

Last Name: GRANTHAM

JASON Off Bond (put charge in comments below) 12/22/2025 30000.0000 /  /

Last Name: JONES

LESLIE motion to revoke probation(add charge in comments 10/24/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: LEDESMA

VANESSA Criminal Trespass 10/2/2025 7500.0000 /  /

Last Name: LEE

LORENZO motion to revoke probation(add charge in comments 10/10/2025 0.0000 /  /
LORENZO Poss Cs Pg 1/1-B <1G 10/10/2025 10000.0000 /  /
LORENZO Viol Bond/Protective Order 10/10/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: MADRIGALES

ROMAN Parole Violation (ALL) 11/28/2025 0.0000 /  /
ROMAN Fail To Id Fugitive Intent Give False Info 11/28/2025 15000.0000 /  /
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Last Name: MCGARY

DERRICK Failure to Appear 10/3/2025 0.0000 /  /
DERRICK Poss Cs Pg 1/1-B <1G 10/3/2025 7500.0000 /  /

Last Name: NORWOOD

STEVEN Criminal Trespass 8/21/2025 2500.0000 /  /
STEVEN Assault Public Servant 8/21/2025 40000.0000 /  /
STEVEN Criminal Mischief >=$750<$2,500 8/21/2025 5000.0000 /  /
STEVEN Resist Arrest Search Or Transport 8/21/2025 15000.0000 /  /
STEVEN Indecent Assault 8/21/2025 7500.0000 /  /
STEVEN Assault Public Servant 8/21/2025 20000.0000 /  /

Last Name: OU

NEE Criminal Trespass 10/4/2025 2500.0000 /  /
NEE Theft Prop >=$2,500<$30K 10/4/2025 7500.0000 /  /

Last Name: SANDOVAL

JOSHUA Municipal Order of Commitment 1/1/2026 0.0000 /  /
JOSHUA Municipal Order of Commitment 1/1/2026 0.0000 /  /
JOSHUA Municipal Order of Commitment 1/1/2026 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: SPARKMAN

HOWARD Assault Fam/House Mem Impede Breath/Circulat 12/15/2025 15000.0000 /  /
HOWARD Parole Violation (ALL) 12/15/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: STREET

JANE motion to revoke probation(add charge in comments 12/10/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: WILLIAMS

TIMMY motion to revoke probation(add charge in comments 12/23/2025 650.0000 /  /

Last Name: WILSON JR

CLIFFORD Assault Fam/House Mem Impede Breath/Circulat 3/20/2025 50000.0000 /  /
CLIFFORD Parole Violation (ALL) 3/20/2025 0.0000 /  /

Last Name: YOES

MELANIE Driving While Intoxicated 3Rd Or More Iat 1/1/2026 0.0000 /  /

Totals: 42 records printed


